PRODUCT INFORMATION
Page 1
PohlCon GmbH
Nobelstraße 51 | 12057 Berlin
Telefon: +49 30 68283-04 | Fax: +49 30 68283-383 | contact@pohlcon.com
Date of issuance: 03.07.2024. Errors and technical modifications reserved.
UKDA 185V
Cable duct assembly cover, 2x, angular
The UKDA 185V product is a cable duct assembly cover with square
mounting holes for open, screed-covered duct systems. They are used
as pull boxes and built-in boxes that can accommodate a formwork body
in their mounting hole. The assembly covers are made of sendzimir hot-
dip galvanised sheet steel in accordance with DIN EN 10346. They are
available in widths of 300 to 500 mm and have a maximum load capacity
of 0.75 kN, including the UBDHB-Z grounding clamp.
Products B L E Pmax mounting box weight
UKDA-185V 30S 300 mm 420 mm 187 x 262 mm 0,75 kN 2 1,330 kg
incl.:
1 × UBDHB-Z
UKDA-185V 40S 400 mm 495 mm 187 x 262 mm 0,75 kN 2 2,206 kg
incl.:
1 × UBDHB-Z
B: width
L: length
E: fitting dimension
Pmax: maximum load
mounting box: maximum number of installable device casings
DETAIL AND APPLICATION IMAGES
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Page 2
PohlCon GmbH
Nobelstraße 51 | 12057 Berlin
Telefon: +49 30 68283-04 | Fax: +49 30 68283-383 | contact@pohlcon.com
Date of issuance: 03.07.2024. Errors and technical modifications reserved.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
USK, UBDEL